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Product Name: Glade Aerosol - Sugarplum Fantasies

Specification ID: 350000033436

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water
Isobutane 75-28-5 Propellant
Propane 74-98-6 Propellant
Disodium phosphate 7558-79-4 Corrosion Inhibitor
Sorbitan oleate 1338-43-8 Emulsifier
Steartrimonium chloride 112-03-8 Emulsifier
Propane-1,2-diol 57-55-6 Solubilizer
1-penten-3-one, 1-[(1r)-2,6,6- 127-42-4 Fragrances
trimethyl-2-cyclohexen-1-yl]-,

(1le)-

2-propenoic acid, 3-phenyl-,  103-26-4 Fragrances
methyl ester

3-hexenol 928-96-1 Fragrances
1lh-indene-2-methanol, 2,3- 285977-85-7 Fragrances
dihydro-2,5-dimethyl-

Azulene, 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8- 3691-12-1 Fragrances
octahydro-1,4-dimethyl-7-(1-

methylethenyl)-, (1s,4s,7r)-

Citronellol 28219-61-6 Fragrances
2,4-dimethyl-3-cyclohexene 68039-49-6 Fragrances
carboxaldehyde

3-cyclohexene-1- 68737-61-1 Fragrances
carboxaldehyde, 2,4(or 3,5)-

dimethyl-

Ethylene brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances



4h-pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Oxacyclohexadec-12-en-2-
one, (12e)-

2h-pyran-4-ol, tetrahydro-4-
methyl-2-(2-methylpropyl)-

2-tert-butylcyclohexyl
acetate

Bht

lonone, methyl-
Dipentene
Gamma-undecalactone

Carbonic acid, 2-methoxy-4-
methylphenyl methyl ester

Benzenemethanol, 4-
methoxy-, 1-acetate

Oils, patchouli, patchoulol
synthase-modified
saccharomyces cerevisiae-
fermented from
carbohydrates

Pogostemon cablin extract

2-buten-1-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-3-cyclohexen-1-yl)-

2-butanone, 4-(4-
hydroxyphenyl)-

Ethyl methylphenylglycidate

1,4-cyclohexanedicarboxylic
acid, 1,4-diethyl ester

Anise alcohol

Benzenemethanol

4940-11-8

111879-80-2

63500-71-0

88-41-5

128-37-0
1335-46-2
138-86-3
104-67-6

132638-45-0

104-21-2

1450625-49-6

84238-39-1

57378-68-4

5471-51-2

77-83-8

72903-27-6

105-13-5

100-51-6
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Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
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Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
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Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Amyl cinnamal
Farnesol

Citral

Eugenol
Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal
Benzyl benzoate
Benzyl salicylate
Coumarin

Alpha-isomethyl ionone

122-40-7
4602-84-0
5392-40-5
97-53-0
78-70-6
101-86-0
120-51-4
118-58-1
91-64-5

127-51-5
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Contains Fragrance Allergens



